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Vote Code

District

o/w Municipal DDEG
(USMID)

o/w USMID Refugee
Hosting Districts

TOTAL USMID
BUDGET

Q1 EXPENDITURE
LIMITS

Q3 EXPENDITURE
LIMITS

501

Adjumani District

12,347,521,704

12,347,521,704

4,939,008,800

7,408,512,904

Apac District

0

0

0

Arua District

15,399,557,319

15,399,557,319

6,159,822,800]

9,239,734,519

Bugiri District

Bundibugyo District

Bushenyi District

Busia District

Gulu District

Hoima District

Iganga District

Jinja District

Kabale District

Kabarole District

Kaberamaido District

515

Kalangala District

517

Kamuli District
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Kamwenge District

6,970,678,105

6,970,678,105

2,788,271,200]

4,182,406,905

519

Kanungu District

520

Kapchorwa District

Kasese District

522

Katakwi District

523

Kayunga District

Kibaale District

525

Kiboga District

526

Kisoro District

527

Kitgum District

528

Kotido District

529

Kumi District

530

Kyenjojo District

531

Lira District

532

Luwero District

533

Masaka District

534

Masindi District

535

Mayuge District

Mbale District

537

Mbarara District

538

Moroto District
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539

Moyo District

1,330,323,102

1,330,323,102[

532,129,200

798,193,902

540

Mpigi District

541

Mubende District

542

Mukono District

543

Nakapiripirit District

544

Nakasongola District

545

Nebbi District

54

o))

Ntungamo District

547

Pader District

54

o0

Pallisa District

549

Rakai District

550

Rukungiri District

551

Sembabule District

552

Sironko District

55

w

Soroti District

554

Tororo District

555

Wakiso District
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556

Yumbe District

14,056,119,922

14,056,119,922]

5,622,448,000]

8,433,671,922

Butaleja District

0

0

0

558

Ibanda District

0

0

0

559

Kaabong District

0

0

0

560

Isingiro District

6,947,343,160

6,947,343,160

2,778,937,200]

4,168,405,960

56

fucy

Kaliro District

0

0

Kiruhura District

0

0

563

Koboko District
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Vote Code

District

o/w Municipal DDEG
(USMID)

o/w USMID Refugee
Hosting Districts

TOTAL USMID
BUDGET

Q1 EXPENDITURE
LIMITS

Q3 EXPENDITURE
LIMITS

564

Amolatar District

565

Amuria District

566

Manafwa District

567

Bukwo District

568

Mityana District

569

Nakaseke District

570

Amuru District

571

Budaka District

572

Oyam District

573

Abim District

Namutumba District

575

Dokolo District

576

Buliisa District

577

Maracha District

578

Bukedea District

578

Bududa District

Lyantonde District

Amudat District

Buikwe District

Buyende District

Kyegegwa District

Lamwo District

Otuke District

Zombo District

Alebtong District

Bulambuli District

Buvuma District

Gomba District
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Kiryandongo District

4,747,486,820|

4,747,486,820)

1,898,994,800]

2,848,492,020

Luuka District

Namayingo District

Ntoroko District

Serere District

Kyankwanzi District

Kalungu District

Lwengo District

Bukomansimbi District

Mitooma District

Rubirizi District

Ngora District

Napak District

Kibuku District

Nwoya District

Kole District

Butambala District

Sheema District

Buhweju District

Agago District

Kween District

Kagadi District

Kakumiro District

Omoro District

Rubanda District

Namisindwa District

Pakwach District

Butebo District

Rukiga District

Kyotera District

Bunyangabu District

Nabilatuk District

Bugweri District

Kasanda District

Kwania District
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Annex 3: Quarter Three Expenditure Limits fo Local Governments (USMID)

Vote Code [District
o/w Municipal DDEG |o/w USMID Refugee TOTAL USMID Q1 EXPENDITURE Q3 EXPENDITURE
(USMID) Hosting Districts BUDGET LIMITS LIMITS

627|Kapelebyong District 0 0 0 0
628|Kikuube District 0 0 0 0
629|0bongi District 0 2,365,018,848| 2,365,018,848 946,007,600 1,419,011,248
630|Kazo District 0 0 0 0
631|Rwampara District 0 0 0 0
632|Kitagwenda District 0 0 0 0
633|Madi-Okollo 0 0 0 0
634|Karenga District 0 0 0 0
635|Kalaki District 0 0 0 0
751]Arua Municipal Council 13,963,733,894] 0 13,963,733,894 11,170,987,200 2,792,746,694
752|Entebbe Municipal Council 8,930,942,041 0 8,930,942,041 5,179,946,360) 3,750,995,681
753|Fort-Portal Municipal Council 9,047,696,051 0 9,047,696,051 5,247,663,680) 3,800,032,371
754|Gulu Municipal Council 40,132,820,313 0 40,132,820,313 23,277,035,600 16,855,784,713
755|Jinja Municipal Council 11,186,576,339 0 11,186,576,339 8,949,260,800 2,237,315,539
757|Kabale Municipal Council 15,206,844,014| 0 15,206,844,014 8,819,969,520) 6,386,874,494
758|Lira Municipal Council 13,283,820,753 0 13,283,820,753] 7,704,616,180 5,579,204,573
759|Masaka Municipal Council 27,055,999,384] 0 27,055,999,384] 15,692,479,420 11,363,519,964
760|Mbale Municipal Council 20,596,583,571f 0 20,596,583,571 11,946,018,720 8,650,564,851
761|Mbarara Municipal Council 14,769,265,680 0 14,769,265,680 8,566,174,280| 6,203,091,400
762|Moroto Municipal Council 2,598,740,940| 0 2,598,740,940 2,078,992,800 519,748,140
763|Soroti Municipal Council 5,106,444,862| 0 5,106,444,862 4,085,156,000) 1,021,288,862
764{Tororo Municipal Council 11,643,744,965] 0 11,643,744,965] 9,314,996,000 2,328,748,965
770|Kasese Municipal Council 27,162,621,167| 0 27,162,621,167 15,754,320,180 11,408,300,987
771|Hoima Municipal Council 30,268,569,829 0 30,268,569,829 17,555,770,600 12,712,799,229
772[Mukono Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
773|lganga Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
774|Masindi Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
775|Ntungamo Municipal Council 4,576,481,595 0 4,576,481,595 2,654,359,560) 1,922,122,035
776|Busia Municipal Council 9,150,628,639 0 9,150,628,639 2,461,151,640| 6,689,476,999
777|Bushenyi- Ishaka Municipal C 0 0 0 0
778|Rukungiri Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
779|Nansana Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
780[{Makindye-Ssabagabo Municij 0 0 0 0
781|Kira Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
782|Kisoro Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
783[Mityana Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
784|Kitgum Municipal Council 14,020,140,806] 0 14,020,140,806 8,131,681,780 5,888,459,026
785|Koboko Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
786|Mubende Municipal Council 30,158,251,593 0 30,158,251,593 17,491,786,160 12,666,465,433
787|Kumi Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
788|Lugazi Municipal Council 16,969,513,427| 0 16,969,513,427 9,842,317,540 7,127,195,887
789|Kamuli Municipal Council 11,596,819,197 0 11,596,819,197 6,726,155,020| 4,870,664,177
790[Kapchorwa Municipal Counci 0 0 0 0
791{Ibanda Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
792[Njeru Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
793]|Apac Municipal Council 9,754,752,029 0 9,754,752,029 5,657,756,160 4,096,995,869
794|Nebbi Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
795|Bugiri Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
796|Sheema Municipal Council 0 0 0 0
797|Kotido Municipal Council 0 0 0 0

Total 347,180,991,08 64,164,048,980 411,345,040,06! 233,974,214,800 177,370,825,269
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